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D-SUBMINIATURE
CONNECTORS

MULTI - CONTACT CONNECTORS
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Solder-type
D-SUBMINIATURE
CONNECTORS

D-SUBMINIATURE
Crimping Tool

D-Subminiature HOODS (Shells) with hardware.

Solder cup contacts are tinned for positive soldering of wire. Contact
areas are gold plated. Steel shell with glass-fiber reinforced plastic
insulators (UL94V-0).

SPECIFICATIONS:
Current rating: 5 amps
Contact Resistance max: 10 milliohms
Insulation Resistance: 500 megohms

Male shell indents assure positive contact, firm grip to mating female.
Crimp contacts are precision formed brass; contact areas are gold
plated and crimp areas are tinned. Typically used with 24 or 22 gauge
wire.

CRIMP CONTACTS for the above D-sub connec-
tors. Precision stamped contacts; extra tabs grip
insulation. Accommodates wire 22 thru 28 AWG.
Gold plated contact areas, tinned in crimp areas.
Supplied on continuous, break-off strips.

Simple hand tool for
crimping D-Sub pins
onto wire.

No. WS26

Description P art No.
Bulk Male Contact DPP
Bulk Female Contact DJP
100 Pack of Male Contacts DPP100
100 Pack of Female Contacts DJP100
25 Pack of Male Contacts DPP25
25 Pack of Female Contacts DJP25

Pins are not supplied
with these shells when
ordering in bulk, be sure
to order them as well.

Note: Add “B” suffix to
part number for bulk
package.

Ten Packs of the above D-Subminiature Connectors, display pack-
ages, excellent economy.

Pin Count        Male Shell No.    Female Shell No.

9 Pin
15 Pin
25 Pin
37 Pin
50 Pin

DP9

DP15

DP25

DP37

DP50

DJ9

DJ15

DJ25

DJ37

DJ50

Pin Count        Male Shell No.    Female Shell No.

9 Pin
15 Pin
25 Pin

DP9-10

DP15-10

DP25-10

DJ9-10

DJ15-10

DJ25-10

Pin            Male         Female
Count       Shell No.     Shell No.
9 Pin

15 Pin
25 Pin
37 Pin
50 Pin

DPC9

DPC15

DPC25

DPC37

DPC50

DJC9

DJC15

DJC25

DJC37

DJC50

Pin Count         Plastic          Diecast      * Black Plastic     * Metalized Plastic      Metalized Plastic
with side screw

9 Pin
15 Pin
25 Pin
37 Pin
50 Pin

DE9

DE15

DE25

DE37

DE50

DZ9

DZ15

DZ25

-

-

DT9

DT15

DT25

-

-

DMT9

DMT15

DMT25

-

-

DS9

DS15

DS25

DS37

DS50

Plastic Diecast
* Captive

Thumbscrew
Metalized plastic with

side screw strain relief.

Note: Add suffix Letter “B” to part number for bulk package.


